
Home Team Result Away Team Date Time Status
Southampton University C 1 - 3 Basingstoke B Tue 13 Oct 15 19:30 OU
Southampton F ½ - 3½ Southampton University C Tue 20 Oct 15 19:30 OU
Winchester B 2½ - 1½ Southampton University C Mon 16 Nov 15 19:30 OU
Southampton University C 1½ - 2½ Southampton E Tue 24 Nov 15 19:30 OU
Chandlers Ford B 2 - 2 Southampton University C Tue 8 Dec 15 19:30 OU
Basingstoke B 3 - 1 Southampton University C Wed 3 Feb 16 19:30 OU
Southampton University C 3 - 1 Southampton F Tue 9 Feb 16 19:30 OU
Southampton University C 2½ - 1½ Winchester B Tue 16 Feb 16 19:30 OU
Southampton E 2 - 2 Southampton University C Tue 1 Mar 16 19:30 OU
Southampton University C 1 - 3 Chandlers Ford B Tue 8 Mar 16 19:30 OU


